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Départ : 11:20, Fin : 12:00

1 153 DEBISE Valentin SBK MC Pyrenees Sport Kawasaki 1:36.472 12 - - 16 44.079 26.948 25.317 1:36.344

2 38 LEBLANC Gregory SBK MC Riding Sensation Ducati Pirelli 1:36.917 16 0.445 0.445 16 44.158 26.548 25.539 1:36.245

3 5 TECHER Alan SBK MC Cannes BMW Michelin 1:37.205 3 0.733 0.288 15 44.406 27.235 25.526 1:37.167

4 89 MAURIN Axel SBK Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 1:37.261 12 0.789 0.056 15 44.490 27.199 25.555 1:37.244

5 78 FORAY Kenny SBK ASM Circuit Carole BMW Michelin 1:37.464 8 0.992 0.203 17 44.532 27.083 25.594 1:37.209

6 3 MUSCAT David SBK ASM Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Michelin 1:37.473 3 1.001 0.009 11 43.908 27.428 25.902 1:37.238

7 41 GINES Mathieu SBK MC Circuit Paul Ricard Yamaha Michelin 1:37.709 15 1.237 0.236 17 44.455 27.230 25.800 1:37.485

8 63 BERCHET Morgan SBK MC Passion Vitesse Yamaha Dunlop 1:37.780 16 1.308 0.071 19 44.578 27.392 25.789 1:37.759

9 26 ANTIGA Guillaume SBK Challenger Val de Vienne Moto Honda Michelin 1:38.003 9 1.531 0.223 19 44.745 27.311 25.740 1:37.796

10 195 LUSSIANA Matthieu SBK Moto team 95 Yamaha Dunlop 1:38.147 13 1.675 0.144 21 44.625 27.487 25.872 1:37.984

11 75 RENAUDIN Martin SBK Challenger GMT 94 Yamaha Michelin 1:38.209 10 1.737 0.062 17 44.701 27.431 25.801 1:37.933

12 67 ESCUDIER Nicolas SBK Fast 48 Yamaha Michelin 1:38.656 7 2.184 0.447 16 45.067 27.500 26.053 1:38.620

13 30 TOURNE Florent SBK ASM Armagnac Bigorre Yamaha Dunlop 1:38.854 7 2.382 0.198 15 44.651 27.806 25.959 1:38.416

14 31 SUCHET Valentin SBK Challenger MC Annemasse Suzuki Bridgestone 1:39.478 6 3.006 0.624 17 45.433 27.858 26.041 1:39.332

15 95 AGOGUE Alan SBK Challenger MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Michelin 1:39.535 13 3.063 0.057 17 45.484 27.775 26.076 1:39.335

16 189 RIZZA Ludovic SBK MC Riding Sensation Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.857 3 3.385 0.322 13 45.465 27.908 26.203 1:39.576

17 12 BONNOT Maxime SBK MC Nevers Nièvre BMW Michelin 1:39.859 8 3.387 0.002 14 45.537 27.774 26.295 1:39.606

18 28 CHALLAMEL Leo SBK Challenger MGB MC BMW Dunlop 1:39.964 17 3.492 0.105 17 45.670 27.781 26.354 1:39.805

19 72 RAYMOND Guillaume SBK Challenger Activbike Suzuki Bridgestone 1:40.048 14 3.576 0.084 18 45.532 28.080 26.222 1:39.834

20 93 MONTICELLI Romain SBK LM Sens TT Kawasaki Pirelli 1:40.114 14 3.642 0.066 15 45.676 28.059 26.379 1:40.114

21 90 EISEN Theo SBK Challenger MC de Montbéliard Yamaha Michelin 1:40.305 13 3.833 0.191 16 45.581 28.020 26.304 1:39.905

22 178 FORAY Joseph SBK Challenger Team 6 ème Avenue Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.379 7 3.907 0.074 10 45.735 27.941 26.667 1:40.343

23 58 STOLL Clement SBK Challenger MC Passion Vitesse Kawasaki Dunlop 1:40.486 12 4.014 0.107 15 45.799 28.178 26.423 1:40.400

24 32 GELAS Pierre SBK MC de Cagnes Villeneuve Yamaha Michelin 1:40.585 12 4.113 0.099 17 45.556 28.132 26.594 1:40.282

25 21 MILLET Loic SBK Challenger Team Roulage 25 Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.617 12 4.145 0.032 19 45.742 28.207 26.475 1:40.424

26 76 MEUNIER Leo SBK Challenger Moto Sport 76 Suzuki Michelin 1:41.503 9 5.031 0.886 13 46.136 28.515 26.519 1:41.170

27 23 BOUE Marco SBK MC Montgesnois Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.879 14 5.407 0.376 15 46.355 28.572 26.952 1:41.879

28 36 RICHARD Jerome SBK MC Montgesnois Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.969 16 5.497 0.090 17 46.484 28.565 26.763 1:41.812

29 194 JAECK Kevin SBK Challenger MC Passion Vitesse Yamaha Michelin 1:42.197 3 5.725 0.228 12 46.404 28.498 26.902 1:41.804

30 35 LAMIRE Alexis SBK Challenger ASM ACO Yamaha Michelin 1:42.319 9 5.847 0.122 16 46.504 26.916 27.077 1:40.497

31 77 ANCELIN Lionel SBK Aspi Racing Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.226 13 6.754 0.907 14 46.943 28.696 27.192 1:42.831

32 71 GONNEAUD Dimitri SBK Challenger RM Creusotin Suzuki Dunlop 1:44.510 7 8.038 1.284 14 47.141 29.365 27.779 1:44.285

33 29 HUGER Maxime SBK Challenger ASM ACO Yamaha Dunlop 1:45.838 7 9.366 1.328 15 48.499 29.398 27.750 1:45.647

34 81 JOUIS Bruno SBK MC Montgesnois Suzuki 1:45.906 16 9.434 0.068 16 48.326 29.564 27.983 1:45.873

35 16 NANGERONI Sergio SBK MC Nevers Nièvre Yamaha Michelin 1:45.967 2 9.495 0.061 3 48.480 29.650 27.731 1:45.861

36 7 GERMANY Jonathan SBK Challenger MC Riding Sensation BMW Dunlop - 0 - - 0 - - - -

Dir. de Course : M Deletang Jean-Marc President du Jury: Mme Villa Vega Annie Chronometreurs: Forget F Lamoureux M

Adjoints : MM Guerin T.  Escroignard Y. Membres: Mme Nieremberger S. Larguier E.  Larguier J.L

M Houalet J.L Dandine S.

Technique: M Le Ruyet Gaetan Resp.: Thierry Degrange
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